
LOT 28 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 46.

BIRD TERRY A/BIRD PATRICIA J
315 SW MAGNOLIA LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-618

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/31/2023 jerry 2.12 48,760 0 0 48,760

STANDARD
3

252,933
8,819
48,760

310,512
108,051
202,461

HX HB 51,411
151,050
310,512

0

313,840

1224/0965 11/03/2011 WD Q I 01 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & TAMI CLEMMONS

TERRY A & PATRICIA 

0998/0493 10/24/2003 WD Q I 156,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE & KATHERINE PU

JAMES & TAMI CLEMMO
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000048322 Roof Replacement 28,000 10/03/2023

18204 SFR 387 04/23/2001

2012HX Base Yr

315 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,362 125.7993 140.90 332,806 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2037

BAS 2,037 100 2,037 218,130

FGR 441 55 243 26,022

FOP 51 30 15 1,607

FOP 224 30 67 7,174

2,753 2,362 252,933

BAS= W15 FOP= W22 S12 E10  R4 U4  E8 N8$ S8 W8  D4 L4  W10
N12 W22 S40 E21 FOP= S4 E9 N4 W2 N3 W5 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E5 S3 E10
FGR=  S17 E21 N21 W21 S4$ N4 E21 N36 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 446.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 669

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

8,819

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 48,760


